
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/22/23 06:10AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE232212605/21/23  11:33PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST & WIS AV

ARRESTED: SHEMOON SHEMOON, ANHAR ADWAR  M/A  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT MI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232212405/21/23  10:54PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARGALL AV

ARRESTED: BERNER, DAYTONA JAMES  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Weapons Offense

BE232211605/21/23  09:52PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: MELIGAN, DANIEL MATTHEW  M/W  Age: 17.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE232211405/21/23  09:41PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV

Check Welfare

BE232210005/21/23  08:17PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENDERSON AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

BE232209905/21/23  08:12PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: FLOURNOY, LATOYA L  F/  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE232207505/21/23  03:59PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV



Found Property

BE232207205/21/23  03:26PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Red  iPhone Apple CELL PHONE

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE232206605/21/23  03:05PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: FLECHA, MARIAH ALI  F/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE232206105/21/23  02:31PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE232205305/21/23  01:11PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

ARRESTED: BENNETT, RYAN HENRY  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232203505/21/23  10:08AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: EAKINS, CALE EDWARD  M/W  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE232202905/21/23  09:07AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE232201005/21/23  03:00AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ABC PKWY

ARRESTED: GOODWILLIE, LUKE L  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: MONROE WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

BE232200705/21/23  02:46AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E INMAN PKWY & S PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: BLUM, RONDA SUE  F/W  Age: 51.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE232199105/21/23  12:42AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE232198905/20/23  11:31PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: PARHAM, KATHLEEN M  F/B  Age: 44.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232198405/20/23  10:49PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: EDWARDS, CHRISTIANA ARLASHIA  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: ORTIZ, JESUS NMI  M/L  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE232197305/20/23  09:30PM MORRIS G

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: SCHULZ, THOMAS JAMES  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE232197205/20/23  09:28PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PIONEER DR

STOLEN:  Cover

Check Welfare

BE232196705/20/23  08:30PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE232196605/20/23  08:11PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE232195605/20/23  06:35PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Cont Subs, Possess, Prescrip

BE232195305/20/23  06:18PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: CHRISTOFFERSON, THADDEUS MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE232194805/20/23  05:31PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST



Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE232193005/20/23  03:22PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: MCCAMEY, NOAH R  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232187705/20/23  02:12AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: GRAY, AVERY LOWELL  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE232185505/19/23  11:49PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV & MERRILL ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE232184805/19/23  11:02PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & EUCLID AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Dark Green   Marijuana Marijuana

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232184605/19/23  10:38PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, TIMOTHY LOUIS  M/B  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE232182605/19/23  08:11PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HOUSE ST & TOWNLINE AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE232181605/19/23  07:31PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MARTINEZ, ROBERTO WILLIAM C  M/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE232181105/19/23  07:19PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

ARRESTED: ELLISON, TRAVON C D  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE232177605/19/23  03:59PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N JACKSON ST



Assault, Simple CPS Referral

BE232174905/19/23  01:24PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JACKSON ST

ARRESTED: POWELL, TROY MICHAEL DURAN  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE232174605/19/23  01:00PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

ARRESTED: GRULING, DARCEY LYNN  F/W  Age: 56.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE232174205/19/23  12:27PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Check Welfare

BE232173505/19/23  11:33AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE232173405/19/23  11:31AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

STOLEN:  Handgun

Sudden Death

BE232171205/19/23  08:18AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV; APT: 220




	Media Report
	BE2322126
	BE2322126

	BE2322124
	BE2322124

	BE2322116
	

	BE2322114
	BE2322100
	BE2322099
	BE2322099

	BE2322075
	BE2322072
	BE2322072
	BE2322072
	BE2322072



	BE2322066
	BE2322066

	BE2322061
	BE2322053
	BE2322053

	BE2322035
	BE2322035

	BE2322029
	BE2322010
	BE2322010

	BE2322007
	

	BE2321991
	BE2321989
	BE2321989

	BE2321984
	BE2321984

	BE2321973
	

	BE2321972
	BE2321972
	BE2321972
	BE2321972



	BE2321967
	BE2321966
	BE2321956
	BE2321956

	BE2321953
	BE2321953

	BE2321948
	BE2321930
	BE2321930

	BE2321877
	BE2321877

	BE2321855
	BE2321848
	BE2321848
	BE2321848
	BE2321848



	BE2321846
	BE2321846

	BE2321826
	BE2321826

	BE2321816
	BE2321816

	BE2321811
	BE2321811

	BE2321776
	BE2321749
	BE2321749

	BE2321746
	BE2321746

	BE2321742
	BE2321735
	BE2321734
	BE2321734
	BE2321734
	BE2321734



	BE2321712


