



Media Report

05/22/23 06:10AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 11:33PM	RANDALL ST & WIS AV	BE2322126	GILLE C
ARRESTED: SHEMO	ON SHEMOON, ANHAR ADWAF	R M/A Age: 44.00 City: BELOIT MI	
Discurdently Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 10:54PM	ARGALL AV	BE2322124	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: BERNEF	R, DAYTONA JAMES M/W Age:	19.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 09:52PM	HACKETT ST	BE2322116	ENGLISH T
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
ARRESTED: MELIGAN, DANIEL MATTHEW M/W Age: 17.00 City: BELOIT WI			
In the Dimension			
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 09:41PM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	BE2322114	MURPHY K
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 08:17PM	HENDERSON AV	BE2322100	BAILEY V
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 08:12PM	W GRAND AV	BE2322099	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: FLOURNOY, LATOYA L F/ Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI			
	delize Dren		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 03:59PM	VERNON AV	BE2322075	CARLSON H

Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 03:26PM	STATE ST	BE2322072	JOHNSON N
FOUND PROPERTY:	Red iPhone Apple CELL PHONE		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 03:05PM	WOODWARD AV & WHITE AV	BE2322066	GILLE C
ARRESTED: FLECHA	, MARIAH ALI F/W Age: 24.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 02:31PM	STATE ST	BE2322061	RODENBECK N
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
C C	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimon / Officer
Date/time of report 05/21/23 01:11PM	Street of Occurrence FAYETTE AV	CAD Number BE2322053	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
	T, RYAN HENRY M/W Age: 33.00 C		HAGOTTOWD
ARREOTED. DERINET	I, ITAITIENT M/W Age. 55.00 C		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/23 10:08AM	MERRILL ST	BE2322035	BOURIL M
ARRESTED: EAKINS,	CALE EDWARD M/W Age: 53.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: EAKINS, Check Welfare	CALE EDWARD M/W Age: 53.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
	CALE EDWARD M/W Age: 53.00 C Street of Occurrence	ity: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
Check Welfare			Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	LEE M
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV	CAD Number BE2322029	
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY ILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City:	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY TILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City:	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY ILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY ILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI	LEE M Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report 05/21/23 02:46AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY TILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla olation Street of Occurrence E INMAN PKWY & S PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI CAD Number BE2322007	LEE M Primary Officer MILLER CL
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report 05/21/23 02:46AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY ILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla olation Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI CAD Number BE2322007	LEE M Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report 05/21/23 02:46AM	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY TILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla olation Street of Occurrence E INMAN PKWY & S PRAIRIE AV CONDA SUE F/W Age: 51.00 City: JA	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI CAD Number BE2322007	LEE M Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report 05/21/23 02:46AM ARRESTED: BLUM, R	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY TILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla olation Street of Occurrence E INMAN PKWY & S PRAIRIE AV CONDA SUE F/W Age: 51.00 City: JA	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI CAD Number BE2322007	LEE M Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Check Welfare Date/time of report 05/21/23 09:07AM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/23 03:00AM ARRESTED: GOODW OWI Alcohol or Drugs Cont Subs, Possess, C Cont Subs, Possess, F Probation or Parole Vie Date/time of report 05/21/23 02:46AM ARRESTED: BLUM, R Theft, Veh, Automobile	Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV Street of Occurrence ABC PKWY TILLIE, LUKE L M/W Age: 44.00 City: Cocaine Paraphrnla olation Street of Occurrence E INMAN PKWY & S PRAIRIE AV CONDA SUE F/W Age: 51.00 City: JA	CAD Number BE2322029 CAD Number BE2322010 MONROE WI CAD Number BE2322007 NESVILLE WI	LEE M Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer RICHARDSON A

OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number		
05/20/23 11:31PM		BE2321989	MURPHY K	
ARRESTED: PARHAN	M, KATHLEEN M F/B Age: 44.00	City: JANESVILLE WI		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 10:49PM	PARK AV	BE2321984	JOHNSON N	
	ARRESTED: EDWARDS, CHRISTIANA ARLASHIA F/B Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI ARRESTED: ORTIZ, JESUS NMI M/L Age: 34.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Warrant - Bench, AWC)			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 09:30PM	STATE ST	BE2321973	MORRIS G	
ARRESTED: SCHULZ	Z, THOMAS JAMES M/W Age: 45	5.00 City: BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Veh Parts	s/Accessy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 09:28PM	PIONEER DR	BE2321972	BAILEY V	
STOLEN: Cover				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 08:30PM	VINE ST	BE2321967	CARLSON H	
Suspicious Person or	Activity			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 08:11PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2321966	ANDERSON ZS	
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 06:35PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2321956	BAILEY V	
WALGREENS, 1901 F	PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI			
That Dran Chapliftin	-			
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	•			
Cont Subs, Possess,				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 06:18PM		BE2321953	BAILEY V	
WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI ARRESTED: CHRISTOFFERSON, THADDEUS MICHAEL M/W Age: 34.00 City: BELOIT WI				
	,	<u> </u>		
Sudden Death				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/20/23 05:31PM	TENTH ST	BE2321948	CARLSON H	

Assault, No Weap, Age	g Injury		
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/20/23 03:22PM	ELM ST EY, NOAH R M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELO	BE2321930	CARLSON H
ARRESTED. MICCAME	ET, NOAFI R W/W Age. 20.00 City. BELC		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/20/23 02:12AM	BLUFF ST	BE2321877	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: GRAY, A	VERY LOWELL M/W Age: 27.00 City: BI		
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 11:49PM	GARFIELD AV & MERRILL ST	BE2321855	POPE C
Cont Subs, Possess, M	<i>l</i> arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 11:02PM	HACKETT ST & EUCLID AV	BE2321848	POPE C
FOUND PROPERTY: I	Dark Green Marijuana Marijuana		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 10:38PM	WIS AV	BE2321846	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: JOHNSO	N, TIMOTHY LOUIS M/B Age: 43.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, N	<i>l</i> arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 08:11PM	HOUSE ST & TOWNLINE AV	BE2321826	CARLSON H
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 07:31PM	STATE ST	BE2321816	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: MARTINEZ, ROBERTO WILLIAM C M/W Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 07:19PM	SPRUCE ST	BE2321811	GLEASMAN J
ARRESTED: ELLISON, TRAVON C D M/B Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Acciet Other Jurisdiction			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction		CAD Number	Driver Officer
Date/time of report 05/19/23 03:59PM	Street of Occurrence N JACKSON ST	CAD Number BE2321776	Primary Officer JOHNSON N

Assault, Simple			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 01:24PM	JACKSON ST	BE2321749	CORNELL T
ARRESTED: POWELL	., TROY MICHAEL DURAN M/W Age: 3	0.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 01:00PM	SHIRLAND AV	BE2321746	LEE M
ARRESTED: GRULING	G, DARCEY LYNN F/W Age: 56.00 City	: JANESVILLE WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 12:27PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2321742	RAUCH D
00/10/20 12.211 11			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 11:33AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2321735	ANDERSON ZS
Weapons Offense			
Weapons Offense			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 11:31AM	DEWEY AV	BE2321734	BOURIL M
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			
M/B JUVENILE ARRES			
STOLEN: Handgun			
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/19/23 08:18AM	PORTLAND AV; APT: 220	BE2321712	LEE M